
Listl

Miesto urOenia:
TelefOn:

Objednávka OIsIo. 109/2021

Datum vystavenia: 229.2021
Datum dociania: 27.9.2021

Objednávater: OcU Obi~ovce
~J- Obi~ovce

Dodavater:

Nazov tovaru

LUNYS, s.r.o.
Vodarenska 38
Poprad 05801

Cena bez DPH
za jednotku € Spolu €

mrkva
zeler
petr±Ien
kalerab
uhorka ~aIatovã Oerstva
jabiko

050kg
0,50kg
0,50kg
1 ks
1 ks
1 Oks

j~9Vce 133

~KOLSKA ~LEf~

Stranka 1


